
 

R300X                                 
 
 
SABRE PILOT JACKET 

Quilted, waterproof weather-protection with reflective detail; a 

generous fitting, work wear blouson jacket engineered for 

durability and strength 

Origin: China Commodity Code:  6210400000 

Fabric:   
Outer : 320g/m² 100% Oxford Polyester with  
             PVC inner coating 
Filling: 160g/m² 100% Polyester 
Lining: 190T 100% Polyester Taffeta       181223 

Tech:  
Waterproof 3000mm, Windproof 

Features:   

 

 Semi-detachable left chest pocket with access 
for decoration  

 Elasticated rib cuffs and waistband 

 Microfleece lined stand-up collar 

 Multi-feature right chest pocket 

 Heavy duty zip-through collar 

 Critical seam twin needling 

 Deep front side pockets 

 Diamond quilted lining 

 Zipped sleeve pocket 

 Fully taped seams 

 Reflective piping 

 2 inside pockets 

 Hang loop 

 D-ring 

 Includes interchangeable colour zip pulls for 
individual or corporate colour match 

 

Sizes   
UK  
EU  

XS 
34 
44 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL* 
53 
64 

4XL* 
56 
68 

Colour: BLACK (BLK) 
              NAVY   (282) Care Instructions:  

Decoration:  
Embroidery, Transfer Print, DTF 

Decoration Access:  
External left chest pocket & inside lower back 

Carton Qty: 10 / 5*  Pack Qty: 5  SKU: 16 
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