

R300X

SABRE PILOT JACKET

Quílted, waterproof weather-protectíon wíth reflectíve detaíl; a generous fítting, work wear blouson jacket engineered for durability and strength

0	0									
Origin: China			Commodity Code: 6210400000							
Fabric: Outer : 320g/m ² 100% Oxford PVC inner coating Filling: 160g/m ² 100% Polyest Lining: 190T 100% Polyester	Tech: Waterproof 3000mm, Windproof									
		 Semi-detachable left chest pocket with access for decoration Elasticated rib cuffs and waistband Microfleece lined stand-up collar Multi-feature right chest pocket Heavy duty zip-through collar Critical seam twin needling Deep front side pockets Diamond quilted lining Zipped sleeve pocket Fully taped seams Reflective piping 2 inside pockets Hang loop D-ring Includes interchangeable colour zip pulls for individual or corporate colour match 								
Sizes UK EU		XS 34 44	S 38 48	M 41 50	L 44 54	XL 47 56	2XL 50 60	3XL * 53 64	4XL * 56 68	
Colour: BLACK (BLK) NAVY (282)		Care Instructions:								
Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer Print, DTF		Decoration Access: External left chest pocket & inside lower back								
Carton Qty: 10 / 5* Pack	Qty: 5	SKU: 16								





R300X SABRE PILOT JACKET